
EDDIE WEBB 

Spotlight pin: www.spotlight.com/profile/2212-9059-5289 

Location: London  

Playing Age: 18-26 years  

Height: 5 ft 9 / 1.75m  Hair Colour: Dark Blonde  

Build: Athletic   Hair Length: Short 

Weight: 72kg    Eye colour: Blue  

Theatre 

2018 
2015 
 
2015 
2015 
2014 
2014 
 

Removal Man 
Second 

Woodcutter 
Roland 
Billy 
Mark 
Narrator 

 

The Fifteen Streets 
Blood Wedding 
 
Constellations 
Five Kinds of Silence 
New Boy 
Saturday Night at the Rock n Roll 
Hop 

Ad Hoc Players 
Acting – Text 2 
 
Acting – Text 2  
Acting – Text 1 
Introduction to Acting 
JP Productions 
 

Wendi Sheard 
Mark Kane 
 
Mark Kane 
Stephanie Schonfield 
Reyes Hiraldo 
Lorraine Porter & Ricki 
Stone 

Film 
2022 Mark Harris Dead Man’s Phone Electric Noir Studios Martha Reed, Anna 

Costello & Adam Butcher 

Short Film 

2021 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2015 

Andy 
Cook 
Gus 
Sid 
Eddie 

Rock, Paper, Scissors 
The Writing Box 
The Shut Down 
The Cow Boy 
Improv Film 

Rock, Paper, Scissors 
The Writing Box 
The Shut Down 
The Cow Boy 
Improv Film 

Tom Levinge 
Tijiana Mamula 
Nick Blair 
Sam Grant 
Tijiana Mamula 

 
Training 
2022 London Actors Workshop Acting for Film & TV 
2018 Voiceover Kickstart 
2018 LABAN: Voice & Movement 
2018 Frantic Assembly: Physical Theatre Workshop 
2014 -15 Central School of Speech & Drama 
2009 -13 University of East London – BA (Hons) Community Arts Practice: 2:1 

 
Skills(*highly skilled/native) 

Languages: English* 
Accents: London*, American-California, Cockney, RP, Essex, Geordie, Liverpool, Scottish-Standard & Yorkshire 
Performance: Children’s Theatre, Clown, Comedy, Mask, Musical Theatre, Physical Theatre, Promenade Theatre, Public 
Speaking, Role Play, Story Telling, Theatre In Education, Voice Acting & Voice Over 
Singing: Choral Singing  
Music & Dance: Contemporary Dance, Dance (General), Freestyle Dance, Guitar & Guitar-Electric 
Sports: Badminton, Bodytone, Cardio, Climbing, Gymnastics, JuJitsu, Running, Segway, Stage Combat, Swimming, 
Trampoline & Yoga 
Other: DBS (CRB) Clearance, Devising, Drama Workshop Leader, Front of House, IT Literate, Improvisation, 
Performance Artist, Puppetry & Video Gaming* 

For further details of any of our actors please contact: info@londonactorsworkshop.co.uk 

www.londonactorsworkshop.co.uk   London’s Leading Weekend Acting Workshop 
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