

EDDIE WEBB

Spotlight pin: www.spotlight.com/profile/2212-9059-5289

Rock, Paper, Scissors

The Writing Box

The Shut Down

The Cow Boy

Improv Film

Location: London Playing Age: 18-26 years

Height: 5 ft 9 / 1.75m Build: Athletic Weight: 72kg Hair Colour: Dark Blonde Hair Length: Short Eye colour: Blue

Tom Levinge

Nick Blair

Sam Grant

Tijiana Mamula

Tijiana Mamula

<u>Theatre</u>

_					
2	2018	Removal Man	The Fifteen Streets	Ad Hoc Players	Wendi Sheard
2	2015	Second Woodcutter	Blood Wedding	Acting – Text 2	Mark Kane
2	2015	Roland	Constellations	Acting – Text 2	Mark Kane
2	2015	Billy	Five Kinds of Silence	Acting – Text 1	Stephanie Schonfield
2	2014	Mark	New Boy	Introduction to Acting	Reyes Hiraldo
2	2014	Narrator	Saturday Night at the Rock n Roll	JP Productions	Lorraine Porter & Ricki
			Нор		Stone
F	ilm				
	2022	Mark Harris	Dead Man's Phone	Electric Noir Studios	Martha Reed, Anna Costello & Adam Butcher

Short Film

2021	Andy	Rock, Paper, Scissors
2019	Cook	The Writing Box
2019	Gus	The Shut Down
2019	Sid	The Cow Boy
2015	Eddie	Improv Film

Training

2022 London Actors Workshop Acting for Film & TV 2018 Voiceover Kickstart 2018 LABAN: Voice & Movement 2018 Frantic Assembly: Physical Theatre Workshop 2014 -15 Central School of Speech & Drama 2009 -13 University of East London – BA (Hons) Community Arts Practice: 2:1

<u>Skills(*highly skilled/native)</u>

Languages: English*

Accents: London*, American-California, Cockney, RP, Essex, Geordie, Liverpool, Scottish-Standard & Yorkshire Performance: Children's Theatre, Clown, Comedy, Mask, Musical Theatre, Physical Theatre, Promenade Theatre, Public Speaking, Role Play, Story Telling, Theatre In Education, Voice Acting & Voice Over

Singing: Choral Singing

Music & Dance: Contemporary Dance, Dance (General), Freestyle Dance, Guitar & Guitar-Electric Sports: Badminton, Bodytone, Cardio, Climbing, Gymnastics, JuJitsu, Running, Segway, Stage Combat, Swimming, Trampoline & Yoga

Other: DBS (CRB) Clearance, Devising, Drama Workshop Leader, Front of House, IT Literate, Improvisation, Performance Artist, Puppetry & Video Gaming*

For further details of any of our actors please contact: <u>info@londonactorsworkshop.co.uk</u> <u>www.londonactorsworkshop.co.uk</u> London's Leading Weekend Acting Workshop